1
11
/
20
 /
 V
2
/

MTP connector Fiber ribbon in jacket Flange
Vacuum side
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code
RETA - -RIB -
flange type
CF16: DN 16 CF
KF16: DN 16 KF
CF40: DN 40 CF
KF40: DN 40 KF
fiber count
12: 12 fibers
24: 24 fibers
fiber type
fiber code according to
our fiber’s list DOCFL
fiber lengths
025: 25 cm
100: 1 m
...
500: 5 m
jacket
00: bare ribbon
S48: stainless steel Ø 4.8 mm for 12 fibers
S70: stainless steel Ø 7.0 mm for 24 fibers
connector type
MTPm: MTP® flat polish male